BURLAP
CURING BLANKET

PREMIUM WEAVE
NATURAL JUTE FABRIC

Burlap fabric made from jute hessian cloth

Premium weave for strength & durability
7 oz. & 10 oz. weight

40", 60", 72" roll size

Reinforced edge reduces fraying

Rolled tight on paper core, stacked on pallets
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Meets AASHTO M182 Class Il and Il
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APPLIGATIONS &
BENEFITS
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> Wet concrete curing for construction sites

> Used to cure concrete on roads, highways, bridges,
decks, barriers, sidewalks, & vertical formwork
> Easy to unroll, easy to cut b .
» Fabric is absorbent and holds in moisture
> Biodegradable, more eco-friendly than plastic solutions
Y Burlap is made from natural jute fibers, contains no
synthetic fibers
BUR7 SERIES
PRODUCT ROLL SIZE COVERAGE ITEM # PALLET QTY
7 OZ BURLAP 40” X100 YDS 1,000 SQFT BUR7-40100 20 ROLLS
7 OZ BURLAP 60" X 100 YDS 1,500 SQFT BUR7-60100 20 ROLLS
7 OZ BURLAP 72" X100 YDS 1,800 SQFT BUR7-72100 20 ROLLS

BURI10 SERIES
PRODUCT
10 OZ BURLAP
10 OZ BURLAP
10 OZ BURLAP

ROLL SIZE COVERAGE PALLET QTY

40" X100 YDS
60" X 100 YDS
72" X100 YDS

1,000 SQFT
1,500 SQFT
1,800 SQFT

BUR10-40100
BUR10-60100
BUR10-72100

20 ROLLS
20 ROLLS
20 ROLLS
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