

BURLAP CURING BLANKET





- Reinforced edge reduces fraying
- Rolled tight on paper core, stacked on pallets
- Meets AASHTO M182 Class II and III



APPLICATIONS & BENEFITS

- > Wet concrete curing for construction sites
- Used to cure concrete on roads, highways, bridges, decks, barriers, sidewalks, & vertical formwork
- Easy to unroll, easy to cut
- > Fabric is absorbent and holds in moisture
- Biodegradable, more eco-friendly than plastic solutions
- Burlap is made from natural jute fibers, contains no synthetic fibers



LET QTY	7	100
ROLLS		1 20 10 10
ROLLS		200
ROLLS	The same of the sa	TO METERS
		THE PERSON NAMED IN

BUR7 SERIES

PRODUCT	ROLL SIZE	COVERAGE	ITEM#	PALLET QTY
7 OZ BURLAP	40" X 100 YDS	1,000 SQFT	BUR7-40100	20 ROLLS
7 OZ BURLAP	60" X 100 YDS	1,500 SQFT	BUR7-60100	20 ROLLS
7 OZ BURLAP	72" X 100 YDS	1,800 SQFT	BUR7-72100	20 ROLLS

BUR10 SERIES

PRODUCT	ROLL SIZE	COVERAGE	ITEM#	PALLET GTY
10 OZ BURLAP	40" X 100 YDS	1,000 SQFT	BUR10-40100	20 ROLLS
10 OZ BURLAP	60" X 100 YDS	1,500 SQFT	BUR10-60100	20 ROLLS
10 OZ BURLAP	72" X 100 YDS	1,800 SQFT	BUR10-72100	20 ROLLS

